1. Runde

Mundt, Ricardo
Nawrocki, Jakub
Bauer, Mirko
Molda, Lukasz
Laxy, Matthias
Nawrocik, Michal
Krtger, Daniel
Theuer, Hagen
Gorski, Michail

2. Runde

Drechsler, Cornel
Konieczny, Arkadiun
Sobolewski, Marek
Stieber, Sebastian
Balz, Christian
Dochow, Sebastian
Gorski, Gnegorz
Brandt, Michael
Stemmler, Lysan

3. Runde

Bauer, Mirko
Nawrocik, Michal
Krtger, Daniel
Molda, Lukasz
Nawrocki, Jakub
Theuer, Hagen
Gorski, Michail
Mundt, Ricardo
Laxy, Matthias

4. Runde

Stieber, Sebastian
Konieczny, Arkadiun
Sobolewski, Marek
Balz, Christian
Gorski, Gnegorz
Stemmler, Lysan
Drechsler, Cornel
Dochow, Sebastian
Brandt, Michael

Kreisjugendsportspiele 1997
Uecker-Randow U10

- Stieber, Sebastian
- Dochow, Sebastian
- Gorski, Gnegorz

- Konieczny, Arkadiun

- Drechsler, Cornel
- Brandt, Michael

- Balz, Christian

- Sobolewski, Marek
- Stemmler, Lysan

- Bauer, Mirko

- Nawrocki, Jakub
- Nawrocik, Michal
- Gorski, Michail

- Mundt, Ricardo

- Molda, Lukasz

- Laxy, Matthias

- Theuer, Hagen

- Kriiger, Daniel

- Balz, Christian

- Konieczny, Arkadiun

- Stieber, Sebastian
- Sobolewski, Marek
- Drechsler, Cornel

- Gorski, Gnegorz

- Dochow, Sebastian
- Brandt, Michael

- Stemmler, Lysan

- Bauer, Mirko

- Gorski, Michail

- Nawrocki, Jakub
- Nawrocik, Michal
- Molda, Lukasz

- Mundt, Ricardo

- Kriiger, Daniel

- Theuer, Hagen

- Laxy, Matthias
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5. Runde

Stieber, Sebastian
Bauer, Mirko
Nawrocki, Jakub
Stemmler, Lysan
Theuer, Hagen
Gorski, Michail
Mundt, Ricardo
Laxy, Matthias
Brandt, Michael

- Konieczny, Arkadiun
- Nawrocik, Michal

- Gorski, Gnegorz

- Sobolewski, Marek

- Drechsler, Cornel

- Balz, Christian

- Kriger, Daniel

- Molda, Lukasz

- Dochow, Sebastian
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. Konieczny, Arkadiun
. Bauer, Mirko

. Stieber, Sebastian
. Nawrocki, Jakub

. Drechsler, Cornel

. Nawrocik, Michal

. Gorski, Michail

. Gorski, Gnegorz

. Stemmler, Lysan

. Krtiger, Daniel

. Sobolewski, Marek
. Balz, Christian

. Laxy, Matthias

. Theuer, Hagen

. Mundt, Ricardo

. Molda, Lukasz

. Brandt, Michael

. Dochow, Sebastian

Kreisjugendsportspiele 1997

Uecker-Randow U10

Stettin

SAV Torgelow
SV Pasewalk
Stettin

SV Pasewalk
Stettin

Stettin

Stettin

SV Pasewalk
SAV Torgelow
Stettin

SAV Torgelow
Pestalozzi GS Torgelow
SV Pasewalk
SV Pasewalk
Stettin

GS | Pasewalk
GS Il Pasewalk

5,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0

15,0
15,0
13,0
14,0
14,0
14,0
13,0
10,0
13,0
13,0
13,0
11,0

9,0
12,0
12,0

8,0

11,00
10,00

6,00
5,00
5,00

4,00
3,00
3,00

1,00
0,00



